PME-R3
ISG Innovative Stromversorgungsgesellschaft mbH   ISG-Suisse GmbH
Am Untergrün 6        Solothurnstraße 154
D-79232 March-Buchheim        CH-2504 Biel/Bienne
Phone: +49(0)7665/ 93204-0 Phone: +41 323418580
Fax:  +49(0)7665/ 93204-25 Fax:  +41 323418579
E-Mail: info@isg-energie.de E-Mail: info@isg-suisse.ch
Internet: www.isg-energie.de Internet: www.isg-suisse.ch

Device type Input
voltage
[ V-AC ]
Input
current (max)
[ A-AC ]
Output
voltage
[ V-DC ]
Output
current
[ A-DC ]
Device
weight
[ kg ]
PME-R3/40-162 3 x 400 / 230 V 3 x 12 A 0 -   40 V 0 -  162 A 34.0 kg
PME-R3/54-138 3 x 400 / 230 V 3 x 12 A 0 -   54 V 0 -  138 A 34.0 kg
PME-R3/72-81 3 x 400 / 230 V 3 x 12 A 0 -   72 V  0 -  81 A 34.0 kg
PME-R3/150-60 3 x 400 / 230 V 3 x 12 A 0 - 150 V 0 -  60 A 34.0 kg
PME-R3/300-30 3 x 400 / 230 V 3 x 12 A 0 - 300 V 0 -  30 A 34.0 kg
► Other power ratings on request.
► Technical specifications are subject to change without notice.